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Certares to Invest $325 Million in Liberty TripAdvisor

03.16.20

The Firm is representing funds managed by Certares Management LLC (“Certares”) in connection with their agreement to purchase $325
million of 8% Series A Cumulative Redeemable Preferred Stock in Liberty TripAdvisor Holdings, Inc. (“Liberty TripAdvisor”) (Nasdaq:

LTRPA, LTRPB).

Liberty TripAdvisor consists of its subsidiary TripAdvisor, the world’s largest online travel community, aggregating reviews and opinions from

its community of travelers about destinations, accommodations, restaurants and activities throughout the world. Upon completion of this
investment, Greg O’Hara, Founder and Senior Managing Director of Certares, is expected to join the Liberty TripAdvisor Board.

The Simpson Thacher team for this transaction includes Juan Naveira, Eric Swedenburg, Anthony Vernace, Janet Yu, Nina Bakhtina and
Tarra Theisen (M&A); Risé B. Norman (Capital Markets); Andrew Purcell and Sophie Staples (Tax); Jennifer Levitt (Banking & Credit); Peter
Guryan and Kelly Karapetyan (Antitrust); and Jonathan Lindabury and Caitlin Wood (Derivatives).

Team and Juan Naveira

Contacts Partner
jnaveira@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-7465

Anthony Vernace
Partner
avernace@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-7136

Andrew Purcell
Partner

apurcell @stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3064

Eric Swedenburg
Partner
eswedenburg@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2225

Risé Norman
Partner
rnorman@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3080

Sophie Staples

Partner
sophie.staples@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3108

www.simpsonthacher.com


https://webstage.stblaw.com/
https://webstage.stblaw.com/home
https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0ACertares%20to%20Invest%20$325%20Million%20in%20Liberty%20TripAdvisor%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=7aeaf20e-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/juan-m-naveira
mailto:jnaveira@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7465
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/eric-m-swedenburg
mailto:eswedenburg@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2225
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/anthony-f-vernace
mailto:avernace@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7136
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/ris%C3%AB-b-norman
mailto:rnorman@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3080
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/andrew-b-purcell
mailto:apurcell@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3064
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/sophie-a-staples
mailto:sophie.staples@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3108

Jennifer Levitt
Partner
jlevitt@stblaw.com
+1-310-407-7527

Kelly Karapetyan

Counsel
kelly.karapetyan@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-7268

Peter Guryan

Partner
peter.guryan@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2750

Jonathan Lindabury
Partner
jonathan.lindabury@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3342

www.simpsonthacher.com


https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jennifer-j-levitt
mailto:jlevitt@stblaw.com
tel:+1-310-407-7527
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/peter--guryan
mailto:peter.guryan@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2750
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/kelly--karapetyan
mailto:kelly.karapetyan@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7268
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jonathan-lindabury
mailto:jonathan.lindabury@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3342
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20Certares%20to%20Invest%20$325%20Million%20in%20Liberty%20TripAdvisor%20%0D%0A%20https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2020/03/16/certares-to-invest-$325-million-in-liberty-tripadvisor?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

